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202009040003
95620

09/04/2020
01:04:37

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE TOWNS
ROOSEVELT

31 87 Lot#:14
Book:31 Pg:87
Sub:FALLISTO
N RIDGED
SECOND
SECTORY

202009040003
95620

09/04/2020
01:04:37

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE TOWNS
ROOSEVELT

Other:SEE
INST

202009030003
93450

09/03/2020
03:17:18

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee MORTGAGE MCMILLAN
JAMES

30 25 Lot#:577
Book:30 Pg:25
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
FIFTH
SECTOR

202009290004
39890

09/29/2020
01:32:32

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BRYANT BANK 41 67 Instr
#:20200804000
331540

Lot#:2 Book:41
Pg:67
Sub:BLACK
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT


