Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date Recorded= 2020/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202009040003 95620	09/04/2020 01:04:37	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TOWNS ROOSEVELT			31	87		Lot#:14 Book:31 Pg:87 Sub:FALLISTO N RIDGED SECOND SECTORY
202009040003 95620	09/04/2020 01:04:37	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TOWNS ROOSEVELT						Other:SEE INST
202009030003 93450	09/03/2020 03:17:18	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCMILLAN JAMES			30	25		Lot#:577 Book:30 Pg:25 Sub:LAKE FOREST FIFTH SECTOR
202009290004 39890	09/29/2020 01:32:32	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BRYANT BANK			41	67	Instr #:20200804000 331540	Lot#:2 Book:41 Pg:67 Sub:BLACK SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT